ATLETES DE LA J.A.S. ALS JOCS OLIMPICS

ANY

1976

1988

2004

2008

LLOC

Montreal

Selul

Atenas

Pekin

ATLETA
Carme Valero
Carme Valero
Ana . Alonso
Beatriz Pascual

Miguel Quesada

PROVA

800 m.ll.

1.500 m.Il.

10.000 m.lI.

20 km.m.

800 m.ll.

CLASS
Elim. (30a)
Elim. (32a)
Semif. (25?)
Baixa

Elim. (39¢)



